@ Annual Lobbyist Registration for Organizations

Pinnacle West Capital

Corporation

(602) 250-4517

400 N. 5th St., Mail Station

9721

Phoenix, AZ, 85004

List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the

Name

Anthony Aguilar
David Bentler
Michael Vargas
Wendy Valenzuela

Jim Bloom
Mackenzie Fitz-Gerald

Kelly Patton

Katie Prendergast
Michael Martin
Jessica Pacheco
Kendra Lee

Patty McLaughlin
Todd Wynn

organization.
Position
Government Affairs
Representative

Manager - Economic
Development

Director - State & Local Affairs

Government Affairs
Representative

Director - State & Local Affairs
Economic Development Associate

Senior Community Development
Consult.

Sr. Government Affairs
Representative

Director - Economic Development
& Outreach

Vice President - State & Local
Affairs

Program Mgr - Franchises &
Technical Services

Key Account Manager

Sr. Government Affairs
Representative

Email Address

anthony.aguilar@pinnaclewest.co
m

david.bentler@aps.com

michael.vargas@pinnaclewest.co
m

wendy.valenzuela@pinnaclewest.
com

james.bloom@pinnaclewest.com
mackenzie.fitzgerald@aps.com
kelly.patton@aps.com

kathleen.prendergast@pinnaclew
est.com

michael.martin@aps.com

jessica.pacheco@pinnaclewest.c
om

kendra.lee@aps.com

patty.mclaughlin@aps.com

Todd.Wynn@aps.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On

Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address
Anthony Aguilar Arizona Public Service 400 N. 5th Street Anthony.Aguilar@aps.co
Phoenix, AZ, 85004 m
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@ Annual Lobbyist Registration for Organizations

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of
perjury that: (1) | am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) |
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my
name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Anthony Aguilar EMAIL: Anthony.Aguilar@aps.com
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